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CROSS COUNTRY DES PLAINES - ROUGE ET OR INVITATION - UNIVERSITAIRE 8KM
8 OCTOBRE 2011

LISTE DES RESULTATS

DISTANCE :

. U.Laval

.UQTR

. UQAM
. UQAC

OO OB WODN -

Nom

Charles
Olivier
Jean-Simon
Emmanuel
Anthony
Maxime
Simon
Floribert
Jean-Samue
Nicolas
Ryan
Patrice
Sacha
Viktor
Simon
Philipppe
Michael
Julien

lan
Frederick
eric
Sofiane
Tommy
Julien
Marc-Antoi
Felix
Olivier
Charles-Ol
Joshua
Mathieu
Marc-Andre
Mathieu
Jean-Phili
Charles

Joe
Guillaume
Laurent
Thibaut
Etienne
Steve

. U.Sherbrooke
. U.Concordia

UNIVERSITAIRE 8KM

Philibert-Thib
Lavoie
Fournier-Dufou
Boisvert
Larouche
Lapierre
Malik
Nsengiyumva
Lapointe
Deshaies
Noel-Hodge
Hamelin
Plante-Dube
Alexy
Driver
Soucy
Abramson
Bouchard
Forbes
Montplaisir
Morissette
Guend
Dion
Biboud
Ricard
Camirand
Beland
Laporte
Hnizdor
Landry-cote
Raiche
Maltais
Thibodeau
St-Pierre
Liu
Duschene
Fradet
Salesse
Lavoie-Trudeau
Frechette

Ville

U.Laval
U.Sherbrooke
U.Laval
U.Laval
U.Laval
U.Laval
U.Sherbrooke
U.Sherbrooke
U.Laval
U.Laval
U.Concordia
U.Laval
U.Laval
U.Sherbrooke
U.Concordia
UQAM
U.McGill
U.Sherbrooke
U.McGill
UQTR

U.Laval
U.Concordia
U.Sherbrooke
U.Sherbrooke
U.Sherbrooke
U.Sherbrooke
U.Sherbrooke
U.Laval
U.McGill
U.Sherbrooke
U.Sherbrooke
U.Sherbrooke
U.Laval

UQTR
U.Concordia
UQAC
U.Sherbrooke
U.Sherbrooke
UQTR

UQTR

382
394
388
384

88

92
385
381
113
383
391

89
111

129
104
128
41
389
112
98
94
99
91
101
386
130
100
85
96
392
49
114
25
95
97
43
44

5
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Temps officiel
25:58,6
26:22,2
26:30,1
26:40,3
26:44,4
26:50,6
27:09,6
27:15,7
27:40,9
27:47,1
27:48,8
28:02,7
28:04,3
28:08,4
28:14,4
28:31,7
28:33,7
28:37,5
28:45,7
28:47,8
28:48,9
28:59,1
29:05,1
29:10,4
29:12,8
29:17,1
29:28,9
29:31,0
29:33,5
29:33,8
29:34,4
29:42,0
30:05,3
30:07,4
30:11,1
30:13,0
30:15,6
30:19,9
30:34,8
30:37,3



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Philippe
Jean-Phili
Laurent
Matthieu
Kyle
Guillaume
Bobby
Alexandre
Nicolas

Larochelle
Pelland-Leblan
Gervais-Robert
Pelletier
L'Esperence
Nadeau
Robidas
Boucher
Coallier

U.Laval
U.Sherbrooke
U.McGill
UQAM
U.Concordia
UQAM

UQTR
U.Laval
UQAM

387
93
131

115

42

379
11
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30:42,7
30:45,4
30:55,8
30:58,2
31:12,1
31:26,0
31:43,9
31:47,2
31:51,0



